6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

GAME SCHEDULE FOR TUESDAY 12/6/2022

YANKEE FENWAY POLO RANGERS EBBETS CROSLEY SPORTSMANS |  WRIGLEY
REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA
Men's Men's
Texas Strong Snipers
Locked And .
Loaded Bull Hitters
Men's Men's
Come And
Texas Strong Take It
Circuit Riders Bull Hitters
Green
Men's Men's
Locked And | Off In The
Loaded Woods
Circuit Riders Snipers
Men's Men's
Circuit Riders| Off In The
Green Woods
R, Come And
Circuit Riders Take It
Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout Classification




