	GAME SCHEDULE FOR TUESDAY 12/6/2022							
	YANKEE REPLICA	FENWAY REPLICA	POLO REPLICA	RANGERS REPLICA	EBBETS REPLICA	CROSLEY REPLICA	SPORTSMANS REPLICA	WRIGLEY REPLICA
6:00								
	Men's	Men's						
7:00	Texas Strong	Snipers		7:30				
	Locked And Loaded	Bull Hitters		NTX Pirates 12U				
	Men's	Men's						
8:00	Texas Strong	Come And Take It						
	Circuit Riders Green	Bull Hitters						
	Men's	Men's						
9:00	Locked And Loaded	Off In The Woods						
	Circuit Riders	Snipers						
	Men's	Men's						
10:00	Circuit Riders Green	Off In The Woods						
	Circuit Riders	Come And Take It						
	Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout							Classification